18 Ekim 2001 Persembe

4. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

9

IKILi( ) 6,90 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) :1,53 ©

At ismi
MIS MELIS(9)

ALTINEMR(3)
SIHANBEY(8)
SURSAN(6)
BABASIMSEK(1)
LACINHAN(4)
SANLIFIRAT(7)
SERYIGIT(2)

SADUNHAN(5)

Yas
4ykk

4yaa
4yaa
4yka
5yka
4yaa
4yaa
5yda

4yaa

Yans Sonuglan

1.)29.900 &
1.)4.485

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BIRADER- ZEHRA 105

EMIROGLU - ALTINKIZ
HRATASAN- NEAVE 40
DEMIRKIR - MENOULE 47
ATIG- SUBEYH.32
CELEBI.1- TUGGE1
KANATLL3 - ASLL3
AKNASIP- BAGDATGULU.27

SADUN - MESRURE43

AGIK

Siklet
56,5

58
58
58
60
58
58
60

58

2)11.960 ¢
2)1.7% ¢

Jokey
N.SEN

SBOYRAZ
SAKDI
B.GOKGE
MKAYA
F.CAKAR
YTUNG
NiYAZI KONUK

ABIRDAL

58 kg, 60 kg,

Sahip
N. R OZDEDE

RAl. DURAK
TAH. KOKMEN
SUR. KARACA
BAH. YARGI

H. TAR. ERMAN
ADN. YAWZ
ILH. AKDIKVEN

HAL.ALTIN

3)5.980 ¢
3)897+

Antrenérii

H.N.DERRE
B.DAG
MOGUT
RAYDOGAN
H.KAYAS
MKLOKER
MARSLAN
MTEKDEMR

S.TEKDOGAN

Derece
2.09.94

2.10.01

2.1061

2.10.71

2.10.81

2.11.59

2.13.04

2.14.23

2.15.88

istanbul Hipdromu (83. Yans Giini)

1900 Gim

4)2990 ¢

4)449 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

5,05
2,25
3,90
13,05
15,60
5,70
18,85
31,10

13,05

1

3

HP
71

82

61

76

51

91

52

47



